NO. SLK PN Product description
LENGTH /
MM
TOL / mm
1 SSP13000500PC-X2-XX 0.5 M, 30AWG, SFP-SFP 500 ±30
2 SSP13001000PC-X2-XX 1 M, 30AWG, SFP-SFP 1000
3 SSP13001500PC-X2-XX 1.5 M, 30AWG, SFP-SFP 1500
4 SSP13002000PC-X2-XX 2 M, 30AWG, SFP-SFP 2000
5 SSP13002500PC-X2-XX 2.5 M, 30AWG, SFP-SFP 2500
6 SSP13003000PC-X2-XX 3 M, 30AWG, SFP-SFP 3000
7 SSP12804000PC-X2-XX 4 M, 28AWG, SFP-SFP 4000
8 SSP12605000PC-X2-XX 5 M, 26AWG, SFP-SFP 5000
9 SSP12405000PC-X2-XX 5 M, 24AWG, SFP-SFP 5000
10 SSP12406000PC-X2-XX 6 M, 24AWG, SFP-SFP 6000
11 SSP12407000PC-X2-XX 7 M, 24AWG, SFP-SFP 7000
±50
±100
EEPROM Parameter Ref.
Internal